Asiago Everything Poppy

Moining Starters

Blueberry French Toast Pumpernickel

Bacon, Egg & Cheese  Garlic Rainbow
Cheddar Jalapetio Cheddar Rye
Chocolate Chip Monterey Jack Salt
Cinnamon Raisin Multigrain Sesame

Egg Onion Spinach Florentine

Egg Asiago Plain Sugar Pumpkin Spice

Egg Everything Whole Wheat

Single Bagel
Bagel with Cream Cheese
Bagel with Butter

Lox & Cream Cheese*
with tomato, red onion and capers

1/2 Dozen (6) $8.99 + Dozen (12) $14.99
Barnyard Box / Baker’s Dozen

$2.99
$2.60

$14.99

(13) Bagels with 1 plain and 1 specialty cream cheese. $22.99

/2 Spreads sos e

Flavored Cream Cheese

$4.99

Blueberry, Strawberry, Cinnamon, Jalapefio, Scallion, Vegetable, Chive

Breakfost Platters

Substitute a side of veggies at no additional cost

2 Eggs, side of Potatoes, Choice of Bagel $8.99
2 Eggs, side of Potatoes, Breakfast Meat & Choice of Bagel $9.99
Bagel Barn Pancake Platter $10.99
2 Pancakes, 2 Eggs, Choice of Sausage, or Bacon and Ham and Hash Browns
Bagel Barn French Toast Platter $9.99
2 Pieces of Texas Style Toast, Bacon, Sausage or Ham
Pancake (3 pancakes) $7.99
French Toast (2 peices of french toast) $7.99
Omelets
Omelets are made with three (3) eggs, and come with hash browns
Substitute egg whites + $.75
Cheese Omelet $8.99 Western Omelet $9.99
Choice of Cheese Ham, Onion, Green Pepper
and Cheddar Cheese
Breakfast Sandwiches
Egg Made with (2) XL eggs * Substitute egg whites + $.75 $4.99
Egg & Cheese $6.99
Meat, Egg & Cheese $6.99
Avocado, Egg & Cheese $7.99
Bagel Barn Egg White Wrap with Spinach & Feta Cheese $8.99
Bagel Barn Breakfast Burrito $9.99
3 Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Potatoes, Sausage and Bacon (pressed)
Meat & Egg Sandwich $6.99
Breakfast Quesadilla $8.99
3 Eggs, Peppers, Ham, Cheddar Cheese
Peppers and Eggs Sandwich 10> Roll- $9.99
3 eggs, mixed peppers, choice of cheese ona 10"
Meat & Cheese Sandwich $6.99
Add extra cheese $.75
American, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella
Add extra meat $2.00

Choice of Bread:

Bagel, Kaiser Roll, Sub Roll, Wrap, Croissant, White, Wheat,
Rye, Marble Rye, English Muffin, Sour Dough or Biscuit

Choice of Cheeses:

Choice of Meats:

Pork Roll, Ham, Turkey, Sausage, Bacon and Scrapple

American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, Pepper Jack or Provolone, Cream Cheese

Toppings

Mid-Day Filers Ry
2 For the Fidd

Sandwiches = Subs

Prepared on 8 Soft White Sub Roll, White, Wheat, Rye, Marble

Rye, Sourdough Breads, Wraps, Kaiser Roll, 87, 10” or 12” Seeded Italian Rolls

All 12”° Subs are $14.99

Avocado Jalapefio  Oil & Vinegar Pickles
Banana Pepper Lettuce Olives Salt & Pepper

Cherry Pepper Mayo Onion Tomato
Cole Slaw Mustard  Oregano

Italian Hoagie - 10

Hot Capicola Ham, Genoa Salami, Soppressata & Provolone
American Hoagie

Cooked Salami, Bologna, American Cheese

Big Barn

(3) Meats & Cheeses

Ham Bologna

Turkey BLT

Roast Beef Egg Salad

Corned Beef Chicken Salad
Pastrami Tuna Salad

Genoa Salami Veggie Sub

Cooked Salami Cheese Sub/Sandwich
Liverwurst/Onion Hot Capicola

Pepperoni o

MAKE IT A MEAL!

Make any Morning Starter or Midday Filler sandwich a
meal by adding fries, home fries, hasbrowns or onion rings for $1.00

Speviolty HOAGIE & SANDWICHES

Old World Italian Hoagie $14 .99
12 Italian Hoagie Roll with Genoa Salami, Prosciutto, Soppressata,
Imported Sharp Provolone, Hot Capicola Ham, Romaine, Tomato,

Red Onion, Olive Oil, Red Wine Vinegay, Oregano, Salt & Pepper

Grilled Reuben
Served with thinly sliced Corned Beef or Turkey, Sauerkraut,
1000 Island Dressing and grilled on thick sliced Rye Bread

Crispy Cuban

Cuban Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Mustard & Pickles

Hot pressed until crispy

The Park Avenue

Turkey Breast, Bacon, Swiss Cheese, 1000 Island Dressing,
topped with Homemade Coleslaw, served on thick sliced Rye Bread
The Grandy

Half pound of Shaved Ham & Swiss Cheese on Raiser Roll
Meatball Sub

Turkey Special

Turkey, Bacon and Avocado
Three Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Choice of any three cheeses on a choice of your favorite bread

Corn-beef Special
Thinly sliced Corned Beef, Thousand Island Dressing and Coleslaw on Rye bread

W% Burgers

Onion Rings
F. ev F French Fries
Iv]g OO Chicken Fingers

Cheese Quesadilla

PB&J Sandwich

$5.99
$4.50
$8.99
$6.99

Cheese Sandwich (Hot or Cold) $4.99
Chicken Fingers with Fries $5.99
Spaghetti & Meatball

$4.99
$4.99

Hot HOAGIE & SANDWICHES

Chicken Cheese Steak 10” | $13.99
Cheese Steak 10” | $13.99
Chicken Parm Sandwich 10” | $13.99
Chicken Cutlet Sandwich 10” | $13.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 10> | $13.99
Chicken Chicken Caesar 10” | $13.99

Frank’s Chicken Italiano 10” | $13.99
Chacken Gutlet, Spinach, Garlic and a long hot (pepper)
Philly Cheese Steak 10” | $13.99

127
197
12>
12>
197
97
12>

129!

Topped with red & yellow peppers, mushrooms, and fried onions

Chicken Bacon Ranch Cheese Steak10”” | $13.99

129!

Topped with red & yellow peppers, mushrooms, and fried onions

Chicken Dilly Sandwich $11.99

1$14.99
|$14.99
|$14.99
|$14.99
|$14.99
1$14.99
|$14.99

|$14.99

1$14.99

Liied Chicken sandwich marinated in pickle dill sauce on a Kaiser Roll

The Traditional
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

Bagel Burger*
Fried Egg, Bacon, American Cheese

Piggy Back Burger
Pork Roll, Falapeno, Pepper Jack Cheese

Bacon Cheese Burger*

Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Bacon +Extra Meat $2.50

Mushroom & Swiss Burger

Reuben Burger
Corn Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese

Scoops o o

Serving
Egg Salad $1.99
Tuna Salad $2.99
Potato Salad $1.99
Pasta Salad $1.99
Cole Slaw $1.99
Traditional Chix Salad $2.99
Grape & Walnut Chix Salad  $2.99
Fresh Thinly Sliced Lox $3.99

1/21b
$2.99
$5.99
$2.99
$3.50
$2.99
$5.99
$5.99
$9.99

41bs. Potato Salad (serves 10-15 people) $21.99
41bs. Pasta Salad (serves 10-15 people) $39.99

All burgers served with a side of pickle chips
Cheese choices - American, Cheddar, Provolone
Mozzarella Cheese, Swiss, Pepper Jack | Extra Meat $1.50

$10.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$11.99
$13.99

11b
$5.99
$9.99
$5.99
$6.99
$5.99
$9.99
$10.99
$21.99

Ask us about daily specials ¢ Fresh brewed Ice Tea

¥



All salads come with choice of dressing
+Extra dressing $.25 (over 2) +Chicken $1.50

L Large Fresh Salads Cotering

L€ hours notice requested

Assorted Salad Plate $10.99
| Bagel Trays
Scoop of Tuna or Chicken Salad, Homemade Pasta or Small Bagel Tray $29.99
Potato Salad, Tomalo, Black Olwes on a bed of crisp (12) Assorted Bagels, > [b. Plain Cream Cheese,
Lceberg Lettuce Vs lb Specialty Cream Cheese, Y4 b of Butter Chips
& Mixed Jfellies
Garden Salad $8.99 C LT
Large Bagel Tray $49.99
Crisp Lceberg/Romaine blend with Tomato, Cucumber; (24) Assorted Bagels, (2) Vo lb. Plain Cream Cheese,
Carrots, Green & Red Peppers, Celery, Olwes, Onions Yo lb Spectalty Cream Cheese, V4 b of Butter Chips
& Croutons & Mixed Jfellies
Large Sandwich Tray $75.99 ' '
Haclyibale £o.88 Small Sandwich Tray $60.99
Romane, Bacon, Croutons & Parmesan Cheese Available on Bagels, Wraps, Italian Sub Rolls, or ‘ ‘
Kaiser Rolls .
Chef’s Salad $10.99 FYU\H' TVO\ S
Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Seasonal Fruit 2 Melons T H E B A G E L B A R N
Hard Boiled Egg, Cucumber & Tomato on a bed Small (10 people) $30.99
of crisp lceberg Lettuce Large (20 people) $50.99 C 0\ F 6 d -D €|| B 6 0\ (/h S'd 6
51099 Dessert Troy
Small (25 cookies) $32.99
Chopped Turkey Breast, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Large (40 cookies) $49.99
Hard Boiled Egg, Black Olives & Tomato on a bed
of crisp Lceberg Lettuce BYOWV“@ TYO\‘JS
Small (24 brownies) $32.99
Traditional Greek $10.99 Large (48 brownies) $65.99

Romaine, Feta Cheese, Cucumber; Red & Green Peppers, —— «
Tomato, Greek Olives & Red Onions ‘ 1 '
Served with Greek Dressing | Add Ham +1.00 e A W A— '

- Sunday to Saturday 6 am to 2 pm
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Cafe = Deli Beachside

Healthy Fresh Made
Breakfost, Lumoh 2 Dinner

Phone 386-284-2995
636 East 3rd Avenue, Unit 9
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169 )

XX
House Greek Salad $9.99

Lceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Feta Cheese, Ham, Banana
Peppers & Greek Olives

=
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Spinach Salad $8.99
‘Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Gucumbers, Red Onions,

Hard Bo?led Eggs, Red & Green Pepper on a bed of i -‘- ,\}‘\:‘.““\\R\\ 6|F+ CO\YdS A\(O\ll 0\bl el

Fresh Spinach AN . .
G In Any Denomination

[ * CONSUMER ADVISORY J
f

I

Spinach & Fruit Salad $9.99
In-season_fruit, Ieta cheese & Walnuts over a bed of Spinach

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase risk of
oodborne illness,especially if you have certain medical conditions. Section 3-603.11 FDA Code




