Morning Starters

Blueberry Bacon, Egg & Cheese CheddarChocolate Chip Cinnamon Raisin Egg

Egg Asiago

Egg Everything

Everything French Toast GarlicJalapeño Cheddar Rye Monterey Jack Multigrain Onion Plain

PoppyPumpernickel Rainbow

Salt Sesame Spinach Florentine Sugar Pumpkin Spice Whole Wheat

Single Bagel	\$2.25
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.99
Bagel with Butter	\$2.60
Lox & Cream Cheese*	\$14.99
with tomato, red onion and capers	

1/2 Dozen (6) \$8.99 • Dozen (12) \$14.99 Barnyard Box / Baker's Dozen

(13) Bagels with 1 plain and 1 specialty cream cheese. \$22.99

1/2 b Spread S (to go) Cream Cheese

Blueberry, Strawberry, Cinnamon, Jalapeño, Scallion, Vegetable, Chive

Breakfast Platters

2 Eggs, side of Potatoes, Choice of Bagel \$8.99 2 Eggs, side of Potatoes, Breakfast Meat & Choice of Bagel \$9.99 Bagel Barn Pancake Platter \$10.99 2 Pancakes, 2 Eggs, Choice of Sausage, or Bacon and Ham and Hash Browns Bagel Barn French Toast Platter \$9.99 2 Pieces of Texas Style Toast, Bacon, Sausage or Ham Pancake (3 pancakes) \$7.99 French Toast (2 peices of french toast) \$7.99

Omelets

Omelets are made with three (3) eggs, and come with hash browns

Substitute egg whites + \$.75 Cheese Omelet \$8.99 Choice of Cheese

Breakfast Sandwiches

F 1 0011 10101 0011 1011 100	
Egg Made with (2) XL eggs • Substitute egg whites + \$.75	\$4.99
Egg & Cheese	\$6.99
Meat, Egg & Cheese	\$6.99
Avocado, Egg & Cheese	\$7.99
Bagel Barn Egg White Wrap with Spinach & Feta Cheese	\$8.99
Bagel Barn Breakfast Burrito	\$9.99
3 Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Potatoes, Sausage and Bacon (pressed)	
Meat & Egg Sandwich	\$6.99
Breakfast Quesadilla	\$8.99
3 Eggs, Peppers, Ham, Cheddar Cheese	
Peppers and Eggs Sandwich 10" Ro	11- \$9.99
3 eggs, mixed peppers, choice of cheese on a 10"	
Meat & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.99
Add extra cheese	\$.75
American, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella	
Add extra meat	\$2.00

Choice of Bread:

Bagel, Kaiser Roll, Sub Roll, Wrap, Croissant, White, Wheat, Rye, Marble Rye, English Muffin, Sour Dough or Biscuit

Choice of Cheeses:

American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, Pepper Jack or Provolone, Cream Cheese

Choice of Meats:

Pork Roll, Ham, Turkey, Sausage, Bacon and Scrapple

Mid-Day Fillers

Sandwiches & Subs

Prepared on 8" Soft White Sub Roll, White, Wheat, Rye, Marble Rye, Sourdough Breads, Wraps, Kaiser Roll, 8", 10" or 12" Seeded Italian Rolls

All 12" Subs are \$14.99

5	Avocado	Jalapeño	Oil & Vinegar	Pickles
	Banana Pepper	Lettuce	Olives	Salt & Pepper
_	Cherry Pepper	Mayo	Onion	Tomato
	Cole Slaw	Mustard	Oregano	

Italian Hoagie - 10"			\$11.99
Hot Capicola Ham, Genoa Salami,	Soppressata & Pro	volone	
American Hoagie			\$8.99
Cooked Salami, Bologna, American	Cheese		
Big Barn			\$10.99
(3) Meats & Cheeses			
Ham	67.00	Palama	\$6.99
	\$7.99	Bologna	
Turkey	\$11.99	BLT	\$11.99
Roast Beef	\$12.99	Egg Salad	\$7.99
Corned Beef	\$12.99	Chicken Salad	\$9.99
Pastrami Pastrami	\$12.99	Tuna Salad	\$8.99
Genoa Salami	\$11.99	Veggie Sub	\$8.99
Cooked Salami	\$8.99	Cheese Sub/Sandwich	\$6.99
Liverwurst/Onion	\$7.99	Hot Capicola	\$10.99
Pepperoni	\$10.99		

MAKE IT A MEAL!

Make any Morning Starter or Midday Filler sandwich a meal by adding fries, home fries, hasbrowns or onion rings for \$1.00

Specialty HOAGIE & SANDWICHES

Old World Italian Hoagie

12" Italian Hoagie Roll with Genoa Salami, Prosciutto, Soppressata, Imported Sharp Provolone, Hot Capicola Ham, Romaine, Tomato, Red Onion Olive Oil Red Wine Vinegar Oregano Salt & Peppe

Grilled Reuben	\$13.99
Served with thinly sliced Corned Beef or Turkey, Sauerkraut,	
1000 Island Dressing and grilled on thick sliced Rye Bread	
Crispy Cuban	\$11.99
Cuban Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Mustard & Pickles	
Hot pressed until crispy	
The Park Avenue	\$13.99
Turkey Breast, Bacon, Swiss Cheese, 1000 Island Dressing,	
topped with Homemade Coleslaw, served on thick sliced Rye Bread	
The Grandy	\$9.99
Half pound of Shaved Ham & Swiss Cheese on Kaiser Roll	Co
Meatball Sub	\$10.99
Turkey Special	\$12.99
Turkey, Bacon and Avocado	
Three Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$8.99
Choice of any three cheeses on a choice of your favorite bread	
Corn-beef Special	\$12.99
Thinly sliced Corned Reef Thousand Island Dressing and Coleslary on Rye I	bread

Finger Food

Onion Rings French Fries \$4.50 Chicken Fingers \$8.99 Cheese Quesadilla \$6.99

For the Fids! Cheese Sandwich (Hot or Cold) \$4.99 Chicken Fingers with Fries \$5.99 Spaghetti & Meatball \$4.99 PB&J Sandwich \$4.99

Hot HOAGIE & SANDWICHES

Chicken Cheese Steak	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Cheese Steak	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Chicken Parm Sandwich	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Chicken Cutlet Sandwich	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Chicken Chicken Caesar	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Frank's Chicken Italiano	10"	\$13.99	12" \$14.	99
Chicken Cutlet, Spinach, Garlic and o	a long hot	(pepper)		
Philly Cheese Steak			12" \$14.	99
Topped with red & yellow peppers, m			nions	
Chicken Bacon Ranch Cheese Ste	the same of the sa		12" \$14.	99
Topped with red & yellow peppers, m			nions	
Chicken Dilly Sandwich	\$1	1.99		

Fried Chicken sandwich marinated in pickle dill sauce on a Kaiser Roll

All burgers served with a side of pickle chips

Cheese choices - American, Chedo Mozzarella Cheese, Swiss, Pepper Jack	
The Traditional Lettuce, Tomato, Onion	\$10.99
Bagel Burger* Fried Egg, Bacon, American Cheese	\$11.99
Piggy Back Burger Pork Roll, Jalapeño, Pepper Jack Cheese	\$11.99
Bacon Cheese Burger* Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Bacon +Extra Meat \$2.50	\$12.99
Mushroom & Swiss Burger	\$11.99
Reuben Burger Corn Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese	\$13.99

Scoops to go

	Serving	1/21b	1lb	
Egg Salad	\$1.99	\$2.99	\$5.99	
Funa Salad	\$2.99	\$5.99	\$9.99	
Potato Salad	\$1.99	\$2.99	\$5.99	
Pasta Salad	\$1.99	\$3.50	\$6.99	
Cole Slaw	\$1.99	\$2.99	\$5.99	
Traditional Chix Salad	\$2.99	\$5.99	\$9.99	
Grape & Walnut Chix Salad	\$2.99	\$5.99	\$10.99	
Fresh Thinly Sliced Lox	\$3.99	\$9.99	\$21.99	
Albs. Potato Salad (serves 10-15 people) \$21.99				

Ask us about daily specials • Fresh brewed Ice Tea

4lbs. Pasta Salad (serves 10-15 people) \$39.99

Large Fresh Salads

All salads come with choice of dressing +Extra dressing \$.25 (over 2) +Chicken \$1.50

Assorted	Salad Plate	
115501 tea	Salua I late	

\$10.99

Scoop of Tuna or Chicken Salad, Homemade Pasta or Potato Salad, Tomato, Black Olives on a bed of crisp Iceberg Lettuce

Garden Salad

\$8.99

Crisp Iceberg/Romaine blend with Tomato, Cucumber, Carrots, Green & Red Peppers, Celery, Olives, Onions & Croutons

Caesar Salad

\$9.99

Romaine, Bacon, Croutons & Parmesan Cheese

Chef's Salad

\$10.99

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg, Cucumber & Tomato on a bed of crisp Iceberg Lettuce

Cobb Salad

\$10.99

Chopped Turkey Breast, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg, Black Olives & Tomato on a bed of crisp Iceberg Lettuce

Traditional Greek

\$10.99

Romaine, Feta Cheese, Cucumber, Red & Green Peppers, Tomato, Greek Olives & Red Onions Served with Greek Dressing | Add Ham +1.00

House Greek Salad

\$9.99

Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Feta Cheese, Ham, Banana Peppers & Greek Olives

Spinach Salad

\$8.99

Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Hard Boiled Eggs, Red & Green Pepper on a bed of Fresh Spinach

Spinach & Fruit Salad

\$9.99

In-season fruit, Feta cheese & Walnuts over a bed of Spinach

Catering

48 hours notice requested

Bagel Trays

Small Bagel Tray

\$29.99

(12) Assorted Bagels, ½ lb. Plain Cream Cheese, ½ lb Specialty Cream Cheese, ¼ lb of Butter Chips & Mixed Jellies

Large Bagel Tray

\$49.99

(24) Assorted Bagels, (2) ½ lb. Plain Cream Cheese, ½ lb Specialty Cream Cheese, ¼ lb of Butter Chips & Mixed Jellies

Large Sandwich Tray
Small Sandwich Tray

\$75.99

\$60.99

Available on Bagels, Wraps, Italian Sub Rolls, or Kaiser Rolls

Fruit Trays

Seasonal Fruit & Melons

 Small (10 people)
 \$30.99

 Large (20 people)
 \$50.99

Dessert Tray

 Small (25 cookies)
 \$32.99

 Large (40 cookies)
 \$49.99

Brownie Trays

 Small (24 brownies)
 \$32.99

 Large (48 brownies)
 \$65.99

THE BAGEL BARN

Cafe & Deli Beachside

Healthy Fresh Made Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner Phone 386-284-2995

636 East 3rd Avenue, Unit 9 New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169



Gift Cards Available! In Any Denomination

* CONSUMER ADVISORY

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. **Section 3-603.11 FDA Code**

